TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD
CRANFORD, NEW JERSEY

RESOLUTION NO. 2020-389

BE IT RESOLVED, that the following is the schedule of Township Committee Meetings for the
Year 2021, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that formal action may be taken at Workshop or Official
Meetings, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that Workshop Meetings and Conference Meetings will be
held in Room 108 or Room 107/Council Chambers, and Official Meetings will be held in Room
107/Council Chambers; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Workshop Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. and will
be dedicated to closed session discussion from 7:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m., and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that Conference Meetings will be held at 7:30 p.m. and Official
Meetings will be held at 8:00 p.m.; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that during combined Workshop and Official Meeting dates,
the Workshop Meeting will be held at 6:30 p.m. and the Official Meeting at 7:30 p.m.

Reorganization Meeting Monday, January 4" 6:00 p.m.
Combined Workshop Tuesday, January 12 6:30 p.m.
and Official

Budget Meeting Saturday, January 16 8:00 a.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, January 25% 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, January 26™ 7:30 p.m.
Capital Budget Meeting Tuesday, February 2" 7:00 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, February 8" 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, February 9t 7:30 p.m.
Combined Workshop Tuesday, February 23" 6:30 p.m.
and Official

Workshop Meeting Monday, March 8% 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, March 9% 7:30 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, March 29*" 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, March 30%" 7:30 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, April 12t 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, April 13" 7:30 p.m.
Workshop Meeting Monday, April 26™ 7:00 p.m.
Conference and Official Tuesday, April 27t 7:30 p.m.
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Certified to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Township Committee of the Township of
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Cranford at a meeting held December 15, 2020.
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Patricia Donahue, RMC
Township Clerk



